
 

 
 
 
 
 

2014 TENTATIVE HOLIDAY SAILING SCHEDULE 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
YOUNG BROTHERS WILL BE CCLLOOSSEEDD ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS 

 
New Year’s Day – Wednesday, 1/1/2014 

President’s Day – Monday, 2/17/2014 
Memorial Day – Monday, 5/26/2014 
Independence Day – Friday, 7/4/2014 

Labor Day – Monday, 9/1/2014 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, 11/27/2014 

Christmas Day – Thursday, 12/25/2014 
 

YOUNG BROTHERS WILL BE OOPPEENN ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS WITH 
MODIFIED HOURS 

 
Good Friday – Friday, 4/18/2014 

Kamehameha Day – Wednesday, 6/11/2014 
Discoverer’s Day – Monday, 10/13/2014 

Veteran’s Day – Tuesday, 11/11/2014 
Christmas Eve – Wednesday, 12/24/2014 

New Year’s Eve – Wednesday, 12/31/2014 
 

 
An updated schedule will be sent out prior to each holiday. 

For further information regarding receiving and delivery of cargo, please contact your nearest Young 
Brothers’ office. 

 
OAHU – Port of Honolulu – 543-9311 

EAST HAWAII – Port of Hilo – 935-8903 
MAUI – Port of Kahului – 877-6511 

MOLOKAI – Port of Kaunakakai – 553-5431 
KAUAI – Port of Nawiliwili – 245-4051 

LANAI – Port of Kaumalapau – 565-6626 
WEST HAWAII – Port of Kawaihae – 882-7244 

 
 

Holiday schedules and other information can be viewed on our website: 
www.youngbrothershawaii.com 
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